
KUNZ                       BUS #21               GARY 

  

A.M. 
MONDAY 

A.M. 
TU-FRI 

 P.M. 
NORMAL 

 P.M. 
EARLY 

 

6:55 6:25 Depart Wilbur 3:00 Depart Wilbur 12:20 Depart Wilbur 

7:00 6:30 Hoppe, Cora/Kendall 3:02 Goose Creek 12:22 Goose Creek 

7:06 6:36 Rosman, Liza Mary 3:35 Oswood 12:25 Oswood 

7:20 6:50 Wyborney, 
               Heather/Lilly/Ethan 

3:08 Green 12:28 Green 

7:25 6:55 Von Runkle, Jack/Jon 3:14 Ross 12:34 Ross 

7:27 6:57 Krause, Evyn/Owen 3:17 Pepperd 12:37 Pepperd 

7:40 7:10 DeBord, Gavin 3:26 Houston 12:46 Houston 

7:45 7:15 Houston, Treven/Connor 3:29 DeBord 12:49 DeBord 

7:50 7:20 Pepperd, Adalyn 3:31 Krause 12:51 Krause 

7:52 7:22 Ross, Emma 3:45 Von Runkle 2:05 Von Runkle 

7:58 7:28 Green, Gage 3:50 Hoppe 2:10 Hoppe 

8:00 7:30 Oswood, Grace 3:51 Rosman 2:11 Rosman 

8:03 7:33 Goose Creek 3:55 Wyborney 2:15 Wyborney 

8:05 7:35 Wilbur School 4:25 Wilbur School 2:45 Wilbur School 

       

 

 

 

Last Updated- 9-13-22 

 


